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Take Control of High Performance 4K IP KVM
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The Rise and Rise of 4K
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ALIF-AIM AdderLink Infinity Management Unit
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ALIF-AIM-24
AdderLink Infinity Manager Unit(x24 End Point License)
ALIF-AIM-48
AdderLink Infinity Manager Unit(x48 End Point License)
ALIF-AIM-96
AdderLink Infinity Manager Unit(x96 End Point License)
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WALIF-1002
Hardware compatibility : DVI, USB, Audio, RS232%E 9 22 THDIAVE1—4
Software compatibility : ©T DEEFDOS
BRIREE > )b - V7DV 1920x1080 @60HzE TDL T DIRRE
EH XY 2(Tx) 1 DVI-D x 1, Audio 3.5mm in, Audio 3.5mm out, USB type B, RS232 9 pin
D-Type
EH IR T 2 (Rx) © Video: DVI-D, Audio 3.5mm in, Audio 3.5mm out, USB type A x 4, RS232 9
pin D-Type
NERUER : 1UN—T v 74X 198mm (w), 44mm (h), 120mm (d), 0.75kg.
EIR © 2.5mm DC jack (ACT & 7% x1 1/8),100-240VAC 50/60Hz, 0.8A, input to power adapter.
5VDC 20W output from power adapter.
EMERE | 0°C~40°C
Approvals : CE, FCC

M DualLink unit (ALIF-2000/2002)
Hardware compatibility : DVI (dual link& dual head&45), USB, Audio, RS232%E 9 %2 TND 1
vEa1—4
Software compatibility : T DEFFDOS
#HE %7 2 (TX)DVI-D x 2, Audio 3.5mm in, Audio 3.5mm out, USB type B, R5232 9 pin D-Type,
SFP slot
EHL 2T 2 (Rx)Video: DVI-D x 2, Audio 3.5mm in, Audio 3.5mm out, USB type A x 4, RS232 9
pin D-Type, SFP slot
AERCER  1UN—TF v 714 ZX198mm (w), 44mm (h), 150mm (d), 1.1kg.
IR 1 2.5mm DC jack (BIR7 275 x1 13/&),100-240VAC 50/60Hz, 0.4A, input to power
adapter, 5VDC 12.5W output from power adapter
EERE © 0°C~40°C
Approvals:CE, FCC

WALIF-100T
JHEES - USBEIR : 2 x USB2.0 (2x 500mA @ 5V) 5W / AEREIR - 5VDC. 1A 3W/BTU :
10.2BTU /h
AERCER : 7 —7)VER30cmD110mm(L)x55mm(W)x25mm(D),0.2kg
R L ABSE L UT IV = Lt
O%xY /220> Ea—4 : DVI-DE ziEDisplayPort, USBZ A 7Ax2
A—H%Zw b 1x8p8c (RI45)

EIR 2.5mmY Ty

A F AR USB : USB2.0full and low speed  (HS7x L)
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Hardware : Solid state memory# 5% L fe RO —/\—
Software : Closed system operating Linux.
NERUVER : 1UZ v 77> FaTEE 432mm (w), 44mm (h), 230mm (d), 2.75kg.
&R © External power IEC input unit, 100-240VAC 50/60Hz, 1.5A, input to power
adapter. 12VDC, 60W output.
EMfERE | 0°C~40°C
Approvals:CE, FCC




ADDERLink INFINITY 4000
Datasheet
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B2 Ordering Information
ALIF4021T-XX ALIF4000 Transmitter
I T TAINEREIC LD T 1T IUAY RAK EFH A —F 1A ALIF4021R-XX ALIF4000 Receiver
}SJ:UUSB XX = Mains Lead Country Code:
o ° | [V]¢ = United Kingdom
EVIVIN—=TTU M AK60PDEREE us = United States
WABTFATH—FT4F EURO ~turope
CN = China
“BRAAYF I EADAdder USBBTZ2L—>3> PN = Japan
" AUS = Australia
I NA=E:
FSH&TLA Additional Accessories
PSU-IEC-12VDC-5A: [EC power supply
e VSCD10A: 2m / 6.5ft. DP cables
j:iﬁl'g’{j:*i RMK12: Rack mount kit for 2 units in 1U (coming soon)
SFP-MM-LC-10G: 10GbE Multimode SFP fiber modules with LC connectors (coming soon)
SFP-SM-LC-10G: 10GbE Single mode SFP fibre modules with LC connectors (coming soon)
ER/RESRH

EMERE::0~40°C

REBE -10~60°C/ 14~140°F
REBLTERROEREE  10~90%EEEETTL
253000 USB

F—R—R IR ZYvFEHFR—FFBUSBTIaL—3>~

Specification
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AR 12VDC. SA f+£USB2.0 47K — I, USBF/\A R 7E i3 13K —k/\ T
G LR - = St n
*”‘%’ﬁgﬁh 20W RAETARRE
BTU:68.24BTU /8 4K UHDE T2 13DCIE S K — k L 60HZE TOUTL v 2L —h
NEELVESE A—FT 1A
3£ (D210 mm /83 " (W) 215 mm /85" x(D) 40 mm / 16" TFATSAY NHIIF 7>/ FIV16bit 48KHz 1V RMSAT/ 1V
EE:1.8kg/4lbs Ethernet

10GDbE (No 10/100/1000 support)
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SFZESE: (L) 285mm / 11,20 F (W) 245mm / 9.6 > F (D)
= 145mm/ 5.7 > FE&:2.5kg / 55K F)
O—HNILAZYk - FSYRZYH(TX) B/ AV TSATIR

Computer: 2x DisplayPort™, 2x USB type B, 2x 3.5mm audio jack
sockets, 1x DB9 socket.
Ethernet: 2x 8p8c (RJ45), 2x SFP+ cages.

Power: 3 pin Kycon socket. T—I A T OHEIEEIE
- R a7V ECHBRTTEN,
UE—RI1Zwh - BEMRX) +

Desk: 2x DisplayPort™, 5x USB type A, 2x 3.5mm audio jack sockets, T—ILEDIBE
1x 3.5mm SPDIF socket.

Ethernet: 1x 8p8c (RJ45), 2x SFP+ cages.
Power: 3 pin Kycon socket.
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